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6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016

6/11/2016
6/11/2016
6/11/2016

6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/13/2016
6/13/2016

6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016
6/15/2016

6/18/2016
6/18/2016
6/18/2016
6/18/2016
6/18/2016

6/18/2016
6/18/2016
6/18/2016
6/18/2016

6/20/2016

Sat 9:00 A.M.
Sat  10:00 A.M.
Sat  11:00 A.M.
Sat 12:00 P.M.
Sat 1:00 P.M.
Sat 2:00 P.M.

Sat 3:00 P.M.
Sat 4:00 P.M.
Sat 5:00 P.M.

Mon 6:30 P.M.
Mon 7:30 P.M.
Mon 8:30 P.M.
Mon 9:30 P.M.

Wed 6:30 P.M.
Wed 7:30 P.M.
Wed 8:30 P.M.
Wed 9:30 P.M.

Sat 9:00 A.M.
Sat  10:00 A.M.
Sat  11:00 A.M.
Sat 12:00 P.M.
Sat 1:00 P.M.

Sat 2:00 P.M.
Sat 3:00 P.M.
Sat 4:00 P.M.
Sat 5:00 P.M.

Mon 6:30 P.M.

Grace Baptist

Grace Haven

Hope Lutheran Church

WF Presbyterian Church

New Life Church

Old Liberty Missionary Baptist
Church

Open Door Church

Rolesville Baptist

Wake Forest Church of God

Grace Haven
Hope Lutheran Church
New Life Church

Old Liberty Missionary Baptist
Church

Open Door Church
Rolesville Baptist

Wake Forest Church of God
WF Presbyterian Church

Grace Baptist

Hope Lutheran Church
New Life Church
Grace Haven

Old Liberty Missionary Baptist
Church

Open Door Church
Rolesville Baptist

Wake Forest Church of God
WF Presbyterian Church

Grace Baptist
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Flaherty Park Field 1
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Flaherty Park Field 1
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Flaherty Park Field 1
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